Malamalama Waldorf School |

11
13-15
16
18
20

21

25
27

TBA
11
30
31

1,4

11
18
22

28-29

13
18

20

Campus CleanUp

Staff In-Service
Statehood Day (closed)
Parent Welcome

First Day (Grades)

8 am First Grade -

Rose Ceremony

First Day (Kinderhale)

Labor Day (closed)
All School Meeting
Michaelmas

Picture Day
Walk-A-Lap Fundraiser
Halloween Games
Parent/Teacher Conf.
(No Students)

Parent/Teacher Conf.
(No Students)

Lantern Walk

Veteran’s Day (closed)
Ho'okupu
Lonoikamakahiki Games,
Performances and Feast
Giving Thanks(closed)

Festival of Lights
Winter Break begins
(closed)

New Year observed (closed)
Staff In-Service

(No Students)

Students Return

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.
Day (closed)
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Early Enrollment Begins
Waldorf Conference
(No School)

President’s Day (closed)
Campus Beautification
Parent/Teacher Conf.
(No Students)

Early Enrollment Ends
Spring Break (No students)
Parent/Teacher Conf.

(No Students)

Prince Kuhio Day (closed)
Parent/Teacher Conf.

(No Students)

Good Friday (closed)
Passover

Spring Faire

Lei Day/May Day
Memorial Day (closed)

Grade 5/6 Pentathlon

8th Grade Graduation

Last Day on campus
School Beach Day
Kamehameha Day (closed)
Juneteenth (closed)
Summer Programs Begin

Independence Day
(closed)

Last Day Summer
Programs






